
1 Gaimberg - Lienz Bahnhof - Tristach

Gültig von 21.12.2024 bis 30.03.2025

Montag-Freitag
Gaimberg Zettersfeldbahn
  Feuerwehr
Lienz Brennerleweg
  Görzer Straße
  Gymnasium
  Spitalsbrücke/Goldener Fisch
  Spitalskirche/Zentrum
  Bahnhof (C) an
  Bahnhof (C) ab
  Dolomitenstadion
  Bruder-Willram-Straße
  Hochschoberstraße
  Pfarrsiedlung
Tristach Raika
  Tratte
  Abzw Dorfstraße
  Keilspitzweg
  Polösling

08:01

08:03

08:05

08:06

08:07

08:09

08:10

08:12

08:15

08:18

08:19

08:20

08:21

08:22

08:23

08:24

08:25

08:27

09:01

09:03

09:05

09:06

09:07

09:09

09:10

09:12

09:15

09:18

09:19

09:20

09:21

09:22

09:23

09:24

09:25

09:27

10:01

10:03

10:05

10:06

10:07

10:09

10:10

10:12

10:15

10:18

10:19

10:20

10:21

10:22

10:23

10:24

10:25

10:27

11:01

11:03

11:05

11:06

11:07

11:09

11:10

11:12

11:15

11:18

11:19

11:20

11:21

11:22

11:23

11:24

11:25

11:27

12:01

12:03

12:05

12:06

12:07

12:09

12:10

12:12

12:15

12:18

12:19

12:20

12:21

12:22

12:23

12:24

12:25

12:27

13:01

13:03

13:05

13:06

13:07

13:09

13:10

13:12

13:15

13:18

13:19

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:23

13:24

13:25

13:27
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14:05

14:06

14:07

14:09
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14:12

14:15

14:18

14:19
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14:21

14:22

14:23

14:24

14:25

14:27

15:01

15:03

15:05

15:06

15:07

15:09

15:10

15:12

15:15

15:18

15:19

15:20

15:21

15:22

15:23

15:24

15:25

15:27
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16:03
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16:06

16:07

16:09

16:10
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16:19
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16:21
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16:27
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17:03

17:05

17:06

17:07

17:09

17:10

17:12

17:15

17:18

17:19

17:20

17:21

17:22
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17:24
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17:27

18:01

18:03

18:05

18:06

18:07

18:09

18:10

18:12

18:15

18:18

18:19

18:20

18:21

18:22

18:23

18:24

18:25

18:27

19:01

19:03

19:05

19:06

19:07

19:09

19:10

19:12

19:15

19:18

19:19

19:20

19:21

19:22

19:23

19:24

19:25

19:27

Samstag
08:01

08:03

08:05

08:06

08:07

08:09

08:10

08:12

08:15

08:18

08:19

08:20

08:21

08:22

08:23

08:24

08:25

08:27

09:01

09:03

09:05

09:06

09:07

09:09
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09:25
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10:09
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10:18
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10:21

10:22

10:23
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10:25

10:27

11:01

11:03

11:05

11:06

11:07

11:09

11:10

11:12

11:15

11:18

11:19

11:20

11:21

11:22

11:23

11:24

11:25

11:27
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13:21

13:22
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13:24

13:25

13:27
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14:03

14:05

14:06

14:07

14:09

14:10

14:12

14:15

14:18

14:19

14:20

14:21

14:22

14:23

14:24

14:25

14:27

15:01

15:03

15:05

15:06

15:07

15:09

15:10

15:12

15:15

15:18

15:19

15:20

15:21

15:22

15:23

15:24

15:25

15:27

16:01

16:03

16:05

16:06
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16:27
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17:23

17:24

17:25

17:27
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18:03
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18:06

18:07

18:09
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18:12

18:15

18:18

18:19

18:20

18:21

18:22

18:23

18:24

18:25

18:27

Sonn- und Feiertag
Gaimberg Zettersfeldbahn
  Feuerwehr
Lienz Brennerleweg
  Görzer Straße
  Gymnasium
  Spitalsbrücke/Goldener Fisch
  Spitalskirche/Zentrum
  Bahnhof (C) an
  Bahnhof (C) ab
  Dolomitenstadion
  Bruder-Willram-Straße
  Hochschoberstraße
  Pfarrsiedlung
Tristach Raika
  Tratte
  Abzw Dorfstraße
  Keilspitzweg
  Polösling
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11:03

11:05

11:06

11:07

11:09

11:10

11:12

11:15

11:18

11:19

11:20

11:21

11:22

11:23

11:24

11:25

11:27
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13:05
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13:19

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:23

13:24
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14:05

14:06
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14:09

14:10

14:12

14:15
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14:21

14:22
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15:21

15:22

15:23

15:24

15:25
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16:05

16:06

16:07

16:09

16:10

16:12

16:15

16:18

16:19

16:20

16:21

16:22

16:23

16:24

16:25

16:27

17:01

17:03

17:05

17:06

17:07

17:09

17:10

17:12

17:15

17:18

17:19

17:20

17:21
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17:23
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18:01

18:03
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18:07
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18:15

18:18
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Österreichische Postbus AG, +43 512 390 390
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1 Tristach - Lienz Bahnhof - Gaimberg

Gültig von 21.12.2024 bis 30.03.2025

Montag-Freitag
Tristach Polösling
  Keilspitzweg
  Abzw Dorfstraße
  Tratte
  Raika
Lienz Roter Turm Weg
  Hochschoberstraße
  Bruder-Willram-Straße
  Reimmichlstraße
  Bahnhof (C) an
  Bahnhof (C) ab
  Spitalskirche/Zentrum
  Spitalsbrücke/Goldener Fisch
  Gymnasium
  Görzer Straße
  Brennerleweg
Gaimberg Feuerwehr
  Zettersfeldbahn

08:33

08:34

08:35

08:36

08:37

08:38

08:39

08:40

08:41

08:43

08:46

08:47

08:48

08:50

08:51

08:52

08:54

08:57

09:33

09:34

09:35

09:36

09:37

09:38

09:39

09:40

09:41

09:43

09:46

09:47

09:48

09:50

09:51

09:52

09:54

09:57

10:33

10:34

10:35

10:36

10:37

10:38

10:39

10:40

10:41

10:43

10:46

10:47

10:48

10:50

10:51

10:52

10:54

10:57

11:33

11:34

11:35

11:36

11:37

11:38

11:39

11:40

11:41

11:43

11:46

11:47

11:48

11:50

11:51

11:52

11:54

11:57

12:33

12:34

12:35

12:36

12:37

12:38

12:39

12:40

12:41

12:43

12:46

12:47

12:48

12:50

12:51

12:52

12:54

12:57

13:33

13:34

13:35

13:36

13:37

13:38

13:39

13:40

13:41

13:43

13:46

13:47

13:48

13:50

13:51

13:52

13:54

13:57

14:33

14:34

14:35

14:36

14:37

14:38

14:39

14:40

14:41

14:43

14:46

14:47

14:48

14:50

14:51

14:52

14:54

14:57

15:33

15:34

15:35

15:36

15:37

15:38

15:39

15:40

15:41

15:43

15:46

15:47

15:48

15:50

15:51

15:52

15:54

15:57

16:33

16:34

16:35

16:36

16:37

16:38

16:39

16:40

16:41

16:43

16:46

16:47

16:48

16:50

16:51

16:52

16:54

16:57

17:33

17:34

17:35

17:36

17:37

17:38

17:39

17:40

17:41

17:43

17:46

17:47

17:48

17:50

17:51

17:52

17:54

17:57

18:33

18:34

18:35

18:36

18:37

18:38

18:39

18:40

18:41

18:43

18:46

18:47

18:48

18:50

18:51

18:52

18:54

18:57

Samstag
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08:34

08:35

08:36

08:37

08:38

08:39

08:40

08:41

08:43

08:46
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Sonn- und Feiertag
Tristach Polösling
  Keilspitzweg
  Abzw Dorfstraße
  Tratte
  Raika
Lienz Roter Turm Weg
  Hochschoberstraße
  Bruder-Willram-Straße
  Reimmichlstraße
  Bahnhof (C) an
  Bahnhof (C) ab
  Spitalskirche/Zentrum
  Spitalsbrücke/Goldener Fisch
  Gymnasium
  Görzer Straße
  Brennerleweg
Gaimberg Feuerwehr
  Zettersfeldbahn
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Österreichische Postbus AG, +43 512 390 390
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